
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
22‐Jul 23 24 25 26

Newsletter

JUL

29 30 31 1‐Aug 2
Assembly TA24/TA25

Boys Glory Cup

Jul/Aug Kingsway

Australian Mathematics Comp

5 6 7 8 9
Year 6 WAGSMS Newsletter

Crown Theatre

Aug
P&C Meeting

12 13 14 15 16
Science Week Year 5 Science Excursion Assembly TA14/TA15 School Science Fair

to Kinross College 9.30‐12.30

Aug

19 20 21 22 23
Staff Development  Year 6 Ice Skating Newsletter

Day‐NO STUDENTS Excursion

Aug

26 27 28 29 30   Fathers Day Stall
Kindy Fathers Day  Senior Choir MCF Assembly TA10 Kindy Fathers Day 

Morning 8.45‐10.15am Rehearsal PM Morning  8.45‐10.15am

Aug Junior Choir One Big

Voice Concert PM

2‐Sep 3 4 5 6
Jumps Throws 200m Kindy/PP AWCH Inc. Scitech Open Science  Kindy AWCH Inc Newsletter

Lab 3.30pm‐5pm Faction Carnival PP AWCH Inc

Sep

9 10 11 12 13
Year 3 Perth Zoo  Assembly TA9 Interschool Athletics

Excursion Yr5 Excursion to East  Carnival‐Mindarie

Sep Perth Cemetry and 

Peninsula Farm

16 17 18 19 20
Newsletter

Senior Choir MCF

Sep Rehearsal

23 24 25 26 27
Senior Choir MCF  Assembly TA11 and TA19

Sep Concert‐Evening

8

9

10

3

4

5

6

7
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